
www.doorbird.com

Cappuccio di protezione per videocitofoni D2101V

DISEGNI TECNICI

Soggetto a modifiche senza preavviso. |  Last update 05/2021 - Copyright © 2021  Bird Home Automation GmbH – www.doorbird.com

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Page
1

Format
A3

Article number
G-H0088

Drawing number
BHA_B_1012_Rev08

Designation
Protective-Hood for D2101V

General tolerance
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Surface texture ISO 1302

Material:1.4404

Surface treatment
Brushed K320
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of presentation
ISO 128-1
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Confidential

REVISION

Name Date Description No.
06.09.19D.Keller add 11mm/31mm holes 6

D.Keller08.10.19 remove 4 holes 7
D.Keller2019.11.12 Change brushed to scratch free 8
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bending radius = material thickness = 1.5mm
All bendings 90°
no sharp edges!
pickling/staining after processing! 
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